Italy – Israel Taskforce
Contact List


	Name
	Email
	Organization

	Cristina  Conati
	conati@gmail.com
conati@cs.ubc.ca
	University of British Columbia 

	Alon  Mamlok
	AlonM@cet.ac.il
	CET

	Anat  Yarden
	anat.yarden@weizmann.ac.il
	The Weizmann Institute of Science

	Assaf  Sadeh
	assafs@methodic.co.il
	Methodica

	Avi Warsawski
	aviw@cet.ac.il
	MindCET

	BatChen Weinheberg
	batchen.w@mifras.org
	Mifras – Educational Entrepreneurship Incubator

	Cecilia Waismann
	ceciliaw@cet.ac.il
	MindCET

	Dan  Hakimi
	dan.hakimi@cybintsolutions.com
	Cybint

	David  Mioduser 
	miodu@tau.ac.il
	Tel Aviv University

	Dr. Miri  Shonfeld
	miri_sho@smkb.ac.il 
	Kibbutzim College of Education, Technology and the Arts

	Dr. Rachel Knoll
	rachelkn@cet.ac.il
	MindCET

	Gila  Kurtz
	kurtzgila@gmail.com
	Holon Institute of Technology

	Guy Levi 
	GuyL@cet.ac.il
	CET

	Jacob Hecht
	yaacov@education-cities.com
	Education Cities

	Maya Halevi
	mayah@mada.org.il
	Bloomfield Science Museum

	Michal  Avini
	michal.avny@symbolab.com
	Symbolab

	Prof Tamar  Weiss
	plweiss@gmail.com
	University of Haifa

	Prof. Yaara  Bar-on
	 yaarah@oranim.ac.il
	Oranim Academic College and Teaching

	Rany  Bar
	ranybar@gmail.com
	Mifras – Educational Entrepreneurship Incubator

	Roy Zur
	Roy.Zur@cybintsolutions.com
	Cybint

	Sagy Bar
	sagy@cyber.org.il
	Cyber Education Center

	Segal Lior
	segall@cet.ac.il
	MindCET

	Sharon  Greenberg
	sharong@macam.ac.il
	The MOFET Institute

	Sheizaf  Rafaeli
	sheizaf@rafaeli.net
	Haifa University

	Yael  Kali
	yael.kali@edtech.haifa.ac.il
	Haifa University

	Yossi  Baidatz
	YossiB@cet.ac.il
	CEO of CET

	Adriano Capirchio
	adrianocapirchio86@gmail.com
	Science2Mind

	Alessandra Schiesari
	alessandra.schiesari@deagostini.com
	De Agostini Scuola

	Damien Lanfrey
	damien@fei.institute
	FEI

	Donatella Solda
	donatella.solda@gmail.com
	FEI

	Dr. Stefano  Ventura
	stefano.ventura@esteri.it
	 Embassy of Italy in Israel

	Enrico  Poli
	epoli@zanichelli.it
	Zanichelli Venture 

	Fiorella Operto
	fiorella.operto@gmail.com
	School of Robotics

	Gianluca Segato
	gianluca@uniwhere.com
	Uniwhere

	Gianluco Schiavo
	gschiavo@fbk.eu
	Fondazione Bruno Kessler

	Gianluigi Benedetti
	gianluigi.benedetti@esteri.it
	Italian Embassy

	Lisa DiSevo
	lisadisevo@gmail.com
	Prana Ventures

	Lorenzo  Andreoli
	lorenzo@fem.digital
	Future Education Modena

	Lorenzo Benussi
	lorenzo.benussi@fondazionescuola.it 
	Fondazione per la Scuela

	Lorenzo Manera
	lorenzomanera@reggiochildrenfoundation.org
	Reggio Children Foundation

	Marcella  Albiero
	marcella@melazeta.com
	Melazeta - Serious Games

	Marcello  Enea Newman
	marcello.newman@fondazionescuola.it
	Fondazione per la Scuola

	Mario Roccaro
	mario.roccaro@eitfood.eu
	EIT Food 

	Nicolo  Rosato 
	nicolo@fem.digital
	FEM - Parole Ostili

	Paola De Bernardi
	paola.debernardi@unito.it
	Universiity of Torino - Department of Management/EIT Food

	Rosy Russo
	rosy@paroleostili.it 
	Parole O_Stili




Methodica 
Assaf + Gideon Zailer + Ofer Lahak 
100 CORPORATE worldwide
150 employees
Effective Learning School + Universities + Corporate
CUSTOMER learning & development department  + big corporate  +  professional capabilities
EXPERTISE
Method, Motivation, Tools
Microlearning
Learning Processes inside / development courses & content (sales + operations + Ethics + Management + Neuroscience) Engagement


https://www.learntechaccelerator.eu/
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